NITCO LIMITED

Quarter ended: 30t September, 2017

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares held at the end of the 2nd quarter
[As on 30-September-2017]

Demat

Physical

Total

% of Total
Shares

A. Promoters

(1) Indian

a) Individual/ HUF

7149657

7149657

13.07

b) Central Govt / State Govt(s)

c) Banks / FI

d) Any other

30886407

4242

30890649

56.47

Sub-Total shareholding of Promoter (1)

38036064

42472

38040306

69.54

(2) Foreign

a) Individuals (Non Resident /Foreign
Individuals)

b) Government

¢) Institutions

d) Foreign Portfolio Investor

e) Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total shareholding of Promoter (2)

Total of Promoter shareholding (A) = (1) + (2)

38036064

38040306

B. Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

a) Mutual Funds

b) Venture Capital Funds

c) Alternate Investment fund

d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

e) Foreign portfolio Investors

277000

277000

0.51

f) FI / Banks

215822

218407

0.40

g) Insurance Companies

h) Provident funds/ Pension Funds

i) Others (specify)

Sub Total = (B)(1)

492822

495407

2. Central Govt. /State Govt. / President of India




Sub Total = (B)(2)

3. Non-Institutions

a) i) Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital upto Rs. 2 lakhs

5516786

87474

5604260

10.25

a) ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs 2 lakh

2988583

2988583

5.46

b) NBFCs Registered with RBI

c) Employee Trust

d) Overseas depositories (Holding DRs)
(Balancing Figure)

e) Any other (Specify)

7568431

2351

7570782

13.84

Sub-total (B)(3):-

16073800

89825

16163625

29.55

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)

16566622

92410

16659032

30.46

C. Non Promoter / Non Public Shareholding

a) Custodian/DR Holder

b) Employee Benefit trust

Total Non Promoter/Non Public Shareholding
(c)=a+b

Grand Total (A+B+C)

54602686

96652

54699338

100




